
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name=
DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC; Date Recorded= 2017/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707100002
45700

07/10/2017
02:37:00 PM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS
BRADLEY M

45 14 Lot#:290
Book:45 Pg:14
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707210002
61260

07/21/2017
11:26:44 AM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53080

07/17/2017
08:14:21 AM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROY EDEN
WILLIAMS

45 14 Lot#:266
Book:45 Pg:14
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707280002
71850

07/28/2017
02:58:11 PM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DOBRINSKI
TIMOTHY J

37 97 Lot#:405
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201707110002
47410

07/11/2017
01:16:22 PM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

47 75 Lot#:15
Book:47 Pg:75
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR III

201707110002
47460

07/11/2017
01:38:36 PM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DRISCOLL
DOROTHY E

36 31 Lot#:108
Book:36 Pg:31
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201707210002
61270

07/21/2017
11:26:45 AM

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


