Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ed= 2017; N	Legal Description
201707100002 45700	07/10/2017 02:37:00 PM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS BRADLEY M			45	14		Lot#:290 Book:45 Pg:14 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707210002 61260	07/21/2017 11:26:44 AM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53080	07/17/2017 08:14:21 AM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROY EDEN WILLIAMS			45	14		Lot#:266 Book:45 Pg:14 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707280002 71850	07/28/2017 02:58:11 PM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOBRINSKI TIMOTHY J			37	97		Lot#:405 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201707110002 47410	07/11/2017 01:16:22 PM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			47	75		Lot#:15 Book:47 Pg:75 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR III
201707110002 47460	07/11/2017 01:38:36 PM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DRISCOLL DOROTHY E			36	31		Lot#:108 Book:36 Pg:31 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201707210002 61270	07/21/2017 11:26:45 AM	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST